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Araguas Liz 126 W. 2nd St. Muscatine 563-263-2971 319-369-6972 etorres@eiowalaw.com

Breckenridge Robert 345 North Court St Ottumwa 641-684-6097 641-684-0209(fax) reb@ottumwalaw.net

Cochran Sarah PO Box 30 Fairfield 641-472-3129 scochran@fkgclaw.com

Crane Lois 601 N White St Mt. Pleasant 319-385-2659 319-332-2414 lacrane12@gmail.com

Gerling Ryan 420 Roosevelt Ave Burlington 319-752-4537 319-753-2712 rdgerling@craylawfirm.com

Harrison Heidi 14567 County Road X61 Muscatine 563-506-3069 heidisueharrison@yahoo.com

Menninga Terri 713 East First St Pella 641-780-3820 641-628-9976 terrimenninga@windstream.net

Reedy David PO Box 60 Fairfax 319-558-8985 david-reedy@hotmail.com

Salazar Kathryn 112 S Avenue B, PO Box 929 Washington 319-653-2147 319-653-5181(fax) kathy@washialaw.com

Stroud Randy 811 N Broadway Mt. Pleasant 319-931-2099 319-385-3096 rdstroud64@gmail.com

Taylor Mitchell 420 N. Roosevelt, Ste 110 Burlington 319-752-4537 319-753-2712 mltaylor@craylawfirm.com

Vance Mike 101 N. Jefferson St. Mt. Pleasant 319-385-3736 319-385-2323(fax) mikevancelaw@gmail.com

Walker Ella 304 S 6th St Kalona 319-325-2451 ellawalker94@gmail.com

Walters Enid Ft. Madison 319-795-0774 queenof31998@gmail.com

Wiley Shane 1307 Broadway W Burlington 319-754-7545 319-753-1037 swiley@hirschlawfirm.net
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